
2023 Tow Pilot Contact List

NAME CELL EMAIL
ACTIVE

Armstrong, Tristan 775-354-6737 nsasoaring@gmail.com

Benson, Gene 831-345-6104 gene.benson@gmail.com

Casti, Pete 775-560-9264 climber139@charter.net

Gaylord, Matt 530-321-2063 matthewgaylord951@yahoo.com

Guererro, Mark 408-859-4308 markg6251@gmail.com

Hansen, Gary 775-843-8411 gbhansen52@gmail.com

Larkin, Bob 775-303-3255 bob@romeosierra.com

Oberto, Bob 310-923-5779 bob@boboberto.com

Roach, Brian 408-340-0318 brian.l.roach1@gmail.com

Tobin, Tim 530-263-7741 tim.t.tobin@gmail.com

Trejo, Josh 254-541-3328 joshstrejo@gmail.com

Wheeler, Curtis 301-938-1952 wheelercp@yahoo.com

Wood, Andrew 612-306-3016 rawood@q.com

Inactive

Kornfield, Ed 907-227-2525 ekornfield@gci.net

Osborne, Paul 502-460-3804 paulosbo@aol.com


